
BITSAT
Academic Session: 2022

About BITSAT Workshop
The Workshop Aims to enhance the concept of English Proficiency (EP) and Logical Reasoning (LR) for those who are 

appearing for BITSAT exam 2022.

Through this workshop students can improve their performance and hit the target with better rank. 

It is designed to uplift the performance of BITSAT aspirants as generally aspirants focus on PCM subjects while English 

Proficiency (EP) and Logical Reasoning (LR) also play a vital role to score higher.

Workshop	Planner

facebook.com/ResonanceEdu twitter.com/ResonanceEdu www.youtube.com/resowatch blog.resonance.ac.inToll Free: 1800 258 5555

BITSAT Booster (Compilation of full length memory based previous year question papers)

An exclusive 12 Days Workshop of English Proficiency (EP) & Logical Reasoning (LR) (Mode: Online)

7 Part Test (English & Reasoning) + 2 Mock Test (Complete Syllabus).

Highlights:

Topic Wise DPP’s for better understanding of lectures.

Doubts removal classes



Programme BITSAT Workshop

Mode of Teaching Online

Course Duration

Total no. of Lectures

No. of Test

Fees Structure

Timing of  Classes

Venue ( For Offline Classes)

Phase: II – 24 Lectures (12 Days)

7 Part Test ( English & Reasoning ) + 2 Mock Test ( Complete Syllabus)

Rs. 3500/-

How to  Register             

9 : 30 A.M. to 11 : 45 A.M.

C.G Tower 1 - Resonance Campus 

For Online: Visit-www.resonance.ac.in

Phase Test Schedule

II

Dates

th th13  June to 25  June 2022
th thFST – 1 : 19  June | FST – 2 : 26  June 

BITSAT Workshop - English Prociency (EP) & Logical Reasoning (LR)

Dates

13/06/2022

14/06/2022

15/06/2022

16/06/2022

17/06/2022

18/06/2022

20/06/2022

21/06/2022

22/06/2022

23/06/2022

24/06/2022

25/06/2022

Lecture No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Topic

Tense

Active-Passive Voice

Idioms & Phrases

Subject - Verb Agreement

Parallelism

Reading Comprehension & Phrasal verbs

Roots words &  Mnemonics

Antonyms & Synonyms

One word substitute

Determiners & Homonyms

Analogy & Parajumble

Pronoun & Adjective

Section

Grammar

Grammar

Comprehension

Grammar

Grammar

Comprehension

Comprehension

Vocabulary

Comprehension

Vocabulary

Comprehension

Grammar

Series Completion

Series Completion

Missing Term in Figures

Alphabet Test & Coding-Decoding

Alphabet Test & Coding-Decoding

Direction Sence & Seating Arrangement

Blood Test, Puzzles

Analogy & Classification

Simple & Logical Venn Diagram 

Pattern Preception, Figure Formation

Paper Cutting & Figure Matrix

Topic

Verbal reasoning

Verbal reasoning

Verbal reasoning

Verbal reasoning

Verbal reasoning

Verbal reasoning

Verbal reasoning

Analytical reasoning

Non-verbal reasoning

Logical deduction (Syllogism)

ENGLISH PROFICIENCY LOGICAL REASONING

WORKSHOP PLANNER FOR BITSAT 2022

Registered & Corporate Office: CG Tower, A-46 & 52, IPIA, Near City Mall, Jhalawar Road, Kota (Rajasthan) - 324005 | Tel. No.: 0744-2777777, 2777700 | CIN: U80302RJ2007PLC024029 

Call/ Whatsapp: 7728890101 / 31 | Visit: www.resonance.ac.inFor Admission Contact

Section

Non-verbal reasoning

Analytical reasoning

Analytical reasoning
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