

Workshop Planner

# **BISSAT** Academic Session: 2022



### **About BITSAT Workshop**

The Workshop Aims to enhance the concept of English Proficiency (EP) and Logical Reasoning (LR) for those who are appearing for BITSAT exam 2022.

Through this workshop students can improve their performance and hit the target with better rank.

It is designed to uplift the performance of BITSAT aspirants as generally aspirants focus on PCM subjects while English Proficiency (EP) and Logical Reasoning (LR) also play a vital role to score higher.

### **Highlights**:

- An exclusive 12 Days Workshop of English Proficiency (EP) & Logical Reasoning (LR) (Mode: Online)
- BITSAT Booster (Compilation of full length memory based previous year question papers)
- 7 Part Test (English & Reasoning) + 2 Mock Test (Complete Syllabus).
- Topic Wise DPP's for better understanding of lectures.
- Doubts removal classes

### **WORKSHOP PLANNER FOR BITSAT 2022**

Programme	BITSAT Workshop				
Mode of Teaching	Online				
	Phase	Dates	Test Schedule		
Course Duration	Ш	$13^{\text{th}}$ June to $25^{\text{th}}$ June 2022	$FST - 1: 19^{th}$ June   $FST - 2: 26^{th}$ June		
Total no. of Lectures	Phase: II – 24 Lectures (12 Days)				
No. of Test	7 Part Test ( English & Reasoning ) + 2 Mock Test ( Complete Syllabus)				
Fees Structure	Rs. 3500/-				
Timing of Classes	9 : 30 A.M. to 11 : 45 A.M.				
Venue ( For Offline Classes)	C.G Tower 1 - Resonance Campus				
How to Register	For <b>Online:</b> Visit-www.resonance.ac.in				

## BITSAT Workshop - English Proficiency (EP) & Logical Reasoning (LR)

	ENGLISH PROFICIENCY			LOGICAL REASONING	
Dates	Lecture No.	Торіс	Section	Торіс	Section
13/06/2022	1	Tense	Grammar	Series Completion	Verbal reasoning
14/06/2022	2	Active-Passive Voice	Grammar	Series Completion	Verbal reasoning
15/06/2022	3	Idioms & Phrases	Comprehension	Missing Term in Figures	Verbal reasoning
16/06/2022	4	Subject - Verb Agreement	Grammar	Alphabet Test & Coding-Decoding	Verbal reasoning
17/06/2022	5	Parallelism	Grammar	Alphabet Test & Coding-Decoding	Verbal reasoning
18/06/2022	6	Reading Comprehension & Phrasal verbs	Comprehension	Direction Sence & Seating Arrangement	Verbal reasoning
20/06/2022	7	Roots words & Mnemonics	Comprehension	Blood Test, Puzzles	Verbal reasoning
21/06/2022	8	Antonyms & Synonyms	Vocabulary	Analogy & Classification	Analytical reasoning
22/06/2022	9	One word substitute	Comprehension	Simple & Logical Venn Diagram	Analytical reasoning
23/06/2022	10	Determiners & Homonyms	Vocabulary	Logical deduction (Syllogism)	Analytical reasoning
24/06/2022	11	Analogy & Parajumble	Comprehension	Pattern Preception, Figure Formation	Non-verbal reasoning
25/06/2022	12	Pronoun & Adjective	Grammar	Paper Cutting & Figure Matrix	Non-verbal reasoning



For Admission Contact Call/ Whatsapp: 7728890101 / 31 | Visit: www.resonance.ac.in

Registered & Corporate Office: CG Tower, A-46 & 52, IPIA, Near City Mall, Jhalawar Road, Kota (Rajasthan) - 324005 | Tel. No.: 0744-2777777, 2777700 | CIN: U80302RJ2007PLC024029